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Topo Quad: Big Run 7.5' Scale: 1" = 1000
County: Wetzel Date: January 30, 2025
District: Grant Project No: 352-18-M-23
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SURVEYING AND MAPPING SERVICES PERFORMED BY: PREPARED FOR:
ALLEGHENY SURVE YS, INC.| EQT Production Company
1-800-482-8606 400 Woodcliff Drive
237 Birch River Road Canonsburg, PA 15317

Birch River, WV 26610
PH: (304) 649-8606
FAX: (304) 649-8608
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SCALE: "= 1000 STATE OF WESTYIRGINIA OPERATOR'S WELL NO.: Big 177 108H
MINIMUM DEGREE OF ACCURACY- DEPARTMENT OR ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION APl WELL NO
—1:2500 OIL AND.G. VISION 3
PROVEN SOURCE OF ELEVATION: o~ 47 . __ 103 . 03I HeA
NGS CORS Station e STATE ~ COUNTY  PERMIT
WELL TYPE: [JOIL GAS D LIQUID INJECTION  [] WASTE DISPOSAL
(IF GAS) PRODUCTION : []STORAGE [] DEEP SHALLOW
LOCATION: ELEVATION: 810.5' WATERSHEDWWGYFOI'ROfNWﬁ!FOTRFWﬂQ Creek QUADRANGLE: _Big Run
DISTRICT: __ Grant COUNTY: _ Wetzel 04/11/2025

SURFACE OWNER: Coastal Forest Resources Com) ACREAGE: 217.19
ROYALTY OWNER: Coastal Forest Resources Company, et al. LEASE NO: 121095000 ACREAGE: 300
PROPOSED WORK: RIDRILL [] CONVERT [IDRILL DEEPER XIFRACTURE OR STIMULATE [1PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION
[JPERFORATE NEW FORMATION COOOTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)
UJPLUG AND ABANDON [JCLEAN OUT AND REPLUG TARGET FORMATION:  Marcellus ESTIMATED DEPTH: 6849'

WELL OPERATOR: _EQT Production Company DESIGNATED AGENT: _Joseph C. Mallow
ADDRESS: 400 Woodgliff Drive ADDRESS: 427 Midstate Drive

Canonsburg, PA 15317 Clarksburg, WV 26301




Big 177 108H
Big 177
EQT Production Company

Tract].D. TaxMap No. Parcel No. Gounty  District

1 13 6 Vietzel Gant
2| 8 18 Wietzel Grant
3 8 22 Wietzel Grant
4 8 35 W\etzel Grant
§ 8 -] Wetzel Grant
6 8 85 Wetzel Grant
? 8 36 Wetzel Grant
8 8 37 Wtzel Grant
8 8 43 Wetzel Grant
10 8 45 Wetzel Grant
1" 13 7 Wetzel Grant
12 13 15 Wetzel Grant
13 13 13 Wetzel Grant
14 13 12 etzel Grant
15 13 43 Wiktzel Qant
16 13 6.1 Wiktzel Grant
17 8 4 Wietzel Grant
18 8 58 Wbtzel Grant
19 8 64 Wietzel Gant
2 13 4 Wetzel Grant
2 13 2 Wietzel Grant
el 13 24 Wetzel Grant
48 13 14 Wetzel Gant

Surface Tract Owner

(Qoastal Forest Resources Company 217.19

(pastal Forest Resources Company
James L Dulaney
John D. Parks
EOM Gathering OPCO LLC
Ikey Joe & Tina M. Willey
James L & Karen Dulaney
James L & Karen Dulaney
JudyK Ut
Dale K Dulaney
Mansel Lee McDiffitt, etal.
Fobert Scott & Alfred Bryan Cole
Linda L Dunn
Leslie Lydick & Susan Miracle
Jeffrey L & Beth Willey
(bastal Forest Resources Company
HallieM. & Paul E Hardbarger
Higgins Chapel Church of Christ
Mary 8 & James Eastham
Jeffrey L & Beth Willey
Kenneth L & Nadine R Coen
Kenneth Morris
Linda L. Dunn

Acres

337
43.19
155
0418
215
4.1
4.1
325
9.828
51.8
2175
67.5
15.02
335
55.08
54.01
0.8
1.45
268
26,51
70.3
125

1" = 300

Viell Referances Totes:

Big 177 108H coordinates are
NAD 27 N: 396,121.66 E: 1,684,377.39

NAD 27 Lat: 39.582520 Long: -80.584362
NAD 83 UTM N: 4,381,514.51 E: 535,709.94

g ¥ Big 177 108H Landing Point coordinates are
Big 177 108H ");_ NAD 27 N. 394,067.95 E: 1,693,789.78
" =D D, NAD 27 Lat: 39.576863 Long: -80.586359
5/8" Rebar & — 3033-27"\‘?{; Y NAD 83 UTM N: 4,389,565.04 E: 541,506.54
AZ26 = e 3y, | West Virginia Coordinate system of 1927 (North Zone)
189.54 N P based upon Differential GPS Measurements.

" ® Plat orientation, corner and well ties are based upon
5/8" Rebar the grid north meridian.
Well location references are based upon the grid north
meridian.
UTM coordinates are NADB3, Zone 17, Meters.
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Lease No. Owner Acres
121095000 Coastal Forest Resources Company, etal. 300

121095012 Coastal Forest Resources Company, etal, 57.5

175061000 OXY USA, Inc., et al. 80 of 31,151.581

“* 04/11/2025,






